TNAML® industrial
 Maintenance Free Fluorescent Luminaire
Features:
+	 100% encapsulated, maintenance free design
+	 10 years operational warranty * assures favourable total
	 cost of ownership
+	 Easy and flexible installation
+	 Fit & Forget

Version 1.3 – TNAML industrial
*Conditions apply
Type key generator:
Most common types:
Article code Wattage Voltage Weight Lumen
TNAML-I 1218A1A 2 x 18W 220-264VAC 7,1 kgs      2,600
TNAML-I 1236A1A 2 x 36W 220-264VAC 9.7 kgs 6,000
TNAML-I 1258A1A 2 x 58W 220-264VAC 12.4 kgs 10,400
TNAML-I 1218A1B 2 x 18W 220-264VAC 9.4 kgs 2,600
TNAML-I 1236A1B 2 x 36W 220-264VAC 11.3 kgs 6,000
TNAML-I 1258A1B 2 x 58W 220-264VAC 14,2 kgs 10,400
Version 1.3 – TNAML industrial
TNAML-I 1 236A 1 A
1= 230V 50/60Hz
2= 110V 50/60Hz
Standaard Optional
218= 2x18 Watt lamps 118= 1x18 Watt lamp
236= 2x36 Watt lamps 136= 1x36 Watt lamp
258= 2x58 Watt lamps 158= 1x58 Watt lamp
A= Standard body, see dimensional drawings
B= HACCP for food industry
C= Wireless Black Start
1=  1 terminal box
2=  2 terminal boxes incl. through wiring
 2,5 sqmm
A= Normal light
B= Emergency light 90 minutes capacity, 2 LEDs
C= Emergency light 180 minutes capacity, 2 LEDs
D= Emergency light 90 minutes 4 LEDs for
 IMO applications
E= Recessed from bottom
 (only for 2x18 Watt and 2x36 Watt 1 meter)
F=  Recessed from top
Veersteeg 15
4212 LR Spijk - NL
Postbus 9
4170 AA Herwijnen - NL
t +31 (0)183 63 12 95
f +31 (0)183 63 17 78
e info@technorbenelux.nl
Veersteeg 15
4212 LR Spijk - NL
Postbus 9
4170 AA Herwijnen - NL
t +31 (0)183 63 12 95t +31 (0)183 63 12 95t
f +31 (0)183 63 17 78f +31 (0)183 63 17 78f